
Mar 25-Apr 1 NO SCHOOL - Easter Break (Classes resume 04/02)

www.potomacglendayschool.com

2023-2024
Calendar
2023-2024
Calendar

Sep 05

Oct 06

Oct 31

Nov 21

Nov 27

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023Dec 15

Jan 04

Feb 02

Feb 14

Feb 23

Apr 29-30

May 16

May 31

Jun 10

Jun 17

2023-24

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

First Day of School T/Th & M-F Students

12:15 pm Dismissal - Staff Team Building 

Halloween Celebration

Thanks 'Giving Back" Celebration 

Classes Resume      

Christmas Play - Dismissal following play; Conferences 

Open Registration Begins, Last Day for Discount

Jan 15 2024 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Groundhog Day Celebration

Valentine's Day Celebration

Picture Days

12:15 pm Dismissal - Teacher In-service

International Day

KTK Graduation at 6:00 PM

Summer Camp Begins!2024

2024

Mar 15 St. Patrick's Day Celebration

20242024

Sep 01 2023 New Parent Orientation 2:00-3:00 PM

Sep 06 2023 First Day of School MWF Students

Oct 13 2023 Fall Fest

NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-service Nov 07 2023 2024-25 Registration Opens, Discount Starts 

Nov 22-24 2023 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

2023Dec 01 End of First Trimester

Dec 18 - Jan 01 2023 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break (Classes resume 01/02)

Jan 11 & 12 2024 Proud to be Me!

Jan 25 & 26 2024 Gallery Days

Feb 13 2024 Mardi Gras Celebration

Feb 19 2024 NO SCHOOL-President's Day

Easter CelebrationMar 22 2024

2024Apr 25 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

May 10 2024 Mother's Day Celebration

May 27 2024 NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day

Jun 06 2024 Annual Golf Tournament @ PGDS

2024 End of Year Play @ 11:00 am; Dismissal following Play. Last Day of School. *End of Third Trimester Jun 12

The calendar is
continuously

updated when
necessary. Make up

days  will include 3/8,
4/25 , & 5/16 

The academic
program is 175

days long.

KTK President's Day Pageant End of Second Trimester  

No School - Teacher In-service  Mar 08 2024

20232023

Sep 21 2023 Meet & Greet @ PGDS 5:00-7:00 pm 

Jun 07 2024 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-service 


